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Patchcords  
 
 
Product description 
 
Anatolia  Series Fiber Patchcords   fully complys with standard norms: Available with all kind of fiber optic 
connectors, LC/FC/SC  and their APC versions in SM and MM  
 
 

            
 
   Technical Information  
   

Fiber Types Multimode: OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4 
Singlemode: G652D, G657A1, G657A2, G657B2, G657B3, G655 
 

Cable type Simplex: 2.8, 2.0, 1.8, 0.9, 0.6, 0.250mm 
Duplex: 2.8, 2.0, 1.8mm 
Flat duplex: 2.8mmm 

Cable Colours Blue, Yellow, White, Orange, Aqua, Heather Violet 
 

Connector Types SC, LC, MU, FC, ST, MTRJ, ESCON, E-2000, SMA, 
Endface Finish PC, UPC, APC 

 
Technical 
Parameters  

Connector Type  Max  Typical  

Insertion loss (dB) 

Multimode SC, LC, MU, FC, ST, E-2000, ESCON, FDDI  0,30 0,20 
Multimode MTRJ & SMA  
 0,75 0,50 

MM OM3 –OM2  0,28 0,18 
Singlemode SC, LC, MU, FC, ST, ESCON, FDDI 0,30 0,20 
E2000 0,25 0,12 
MTRJ 0,50 0,30 

Return Loss (dB) All types Singlemode UPC endface finish type 50 55 
All types Singlemode APC endface finish type  60 65 
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Ordering 
 
Product description:     Product code: 
 
Patchcord, SM, SC/APC, L=10m   UK _DS_80110-10 
Patchcord, SM, LC/APC, L=10m                                       UK _DS_80111-10 
Patchcord, SM, FC/APC, L=10m                                       UK _DS_80112-10 
 
Packing and labeling 
 
 
All products suitably packed in recyclable materials and clearly labeled with Anatolia   article number and 
description 
 
   
   
 


